https://industry.nt.gov.au/publications/business/policies/student-eligibility-vet-policy
https://www.cdu.edu.au/current-students/student-admin/fees-payments
https://www.cdu.edu.au/study/vocational-education-training/rpl

QUALIFICATION CONTENT  

To achieve UEE31220 Certificate III in Instrumentation and Control a total of one thousand and sixty 
(1,060) points must be completed comprising of nine-hundred and twenty (920) core points and one-
hundred and forty (140) elective points as detailed in the packaging rules and listed below. The electives 
offered may vary between campuses. 

CORE UNITS